MiCredito - Fundacion CHISPA | MFIs in Nicaragua

10of2

mi\' Market

MFI
MiCredito

MiCredito - Fundacion CHISPA

Institutional Characteristics

Institutional Characteristics

MFI name
Currency
Fiscal year
Period type
As of date
Assets
Offices

Personnel

Financing Structure

Financing Structure

MFI name

Currency

Fiscal year

Period type

As of date
Capital/asset ratio

Debt to equity ratio
Deposits to loans
Deposits to total assets

Grass Inan nartfalin tn tntal accets

http://www.mixmarket.org/node/27819/report

MiCredito | MIX Market
December 9, 2011 - 9:51pm

MiCredito
usD

2010

ANN
2010-12-31
3,586,405
5

30

MiCredito
usD

2010

ANN
2010-12-31
36.93%
1.71

0.00%
0.00%

QR N20A

09/12/2011 18:52



MiCredito - Fundacion CHISPA | MFIs in Nicaragua http://www.mixmarket.org/node/27819/report

MIX Market is brought to you by MIX (Microfinance Information Exchange).

2 of 2 09/12/2011 18:52



