

MiCredito | MIX Market December 9, 2011 - 9:51pm

MFI

MiCredito

MiCredito - Fundacion CHISPA

Institutional Characteristics

Institutional Characteristics	
MFI name	MiCredito
Currency	USD
Fiscal year	2010
Period type	ANN
As of date	2010-12-31
Assets	3,586,405
Offices	5
Personnel	30

Financing Structure

Financing Structure	
MFI name	MiCredito
Currency	USD
Fiscal year	2010
Period type	ANN
As of date	2010-12-31
Capital/asset ratio	36.93%
Debt to equity ratio	1.71
Deposits to loans	0.00%
Deposits to total assets	0.00%
Gross Inan nortfolio to total assets	93 02%

1 of 2

MIX Market is brought to you by MIX (Microfinance Information Exchange).

2 of 2